South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:06:09 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0398 General Bill, By Ford
Similar (H 3416)
Summary: Deferred Presentment Services Act repealed

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 16-13-480 SO AS TO
CREATE THE CRIME OF ENGAGING IN THE BUSINESS OF DEFERRED PRESENTMENT IN THIS STATE, TO PROVIDE
THAT A VIOLATION IS A FELONY, AND TO PROVIDE FOR A MANDATORY MINIMUM PENALTY; AND TO REPEAL
CHAPTER 39 OF TITLE 34 RELATING TO THE SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED PRESENTMENT SERVICES ACT.

02/06/07
02/06/07
02/12/07
04/12/07
04/12/07
05/09/07
05/09/07

05/11/07
02/05/08
02/19/08
02/19/08
02/20/08
02/20/08
02/21/08
02/21/08

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5

Referred to Subcommittee: Hawkins (ch), Sheheen, Lourie, Vaughn
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-19
Committed to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-63

Polled out of committee Banking and Insurance SJ-8

Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Banking and Insurance
SJ-8

Scrivener's error corrected

Special order, set for February 5, 2008 SJ-37

Amended SJ-12

Read second time SJ-12

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House SJ-122

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-8

Page 1 of 1



