

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0398 General Bill, By Ford

Similar (H 3416)

Summary: Deferred Presentment Services Act repealed

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 16-13-480 SO AS TO CREATE THE CRIME OF ENGAGING IN THE BUSINESS OF DEFERRED PRESENTMENT IN THIS STATE, TO PROVIDE THAT A VIOLATION IS A FELONY, AND TO PROVIDE FOR A MANDATORY MINIMUM PENALTY; AND TO REPEAL CHAPTER 39 OF TITLE 34 RELATING TO THE SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED PRESENTMENT SERVICES ACT.

02/06/07	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
02/06/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5
02/12/07	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Hawkins (ch), Sheheen, Lourie, Vaughn
04/12/07	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-19
04/12/07	Senate	Committed to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-63
05/09/07	Senate	Polled out of committee Banking and Insurance SJ-8
05/09/07	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Banking and Insurance SJ-8
05/11/07		Scrivener's error corrected
02/05/08	Senate	Special order, set for February 5, 2008 SJ-37
02/19/08	Senate	Amended SJ-12
02/19/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-12
02/20/08		Scrivener's error corrected
02/20/08	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-122
02/21/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
02/21/08	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-8